
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

15 Night Southampton Round Trip

Ship Cunard Queen Mary 2
Date Thursday, 30 April 2026
Duration 15 nights

From Southampton to Southampton
Prices from £96 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£1439 PP

Outside From

£2024 PP

Balcony From

£2159 PP

Suite From

£5949 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Thu 30/04/2026 Southampton Embark

Fri 01/05/2026 Le Havre Arrive: early morning, Depart: early evening

Sat 02/05/2026 At Sea

Sun 03/05/2026 At Sea

Mon 04/05/2026 At Sea

Tue 05/05/2026 At Sea

Wed 06/05/2026 At Sea

Thu 07/05/2026 At Sea

Fri 08/05/2026 New York Arrive: early morning, Depart: afternoon

Sat 09/05/2026 At Sea

Sun 10/05/2026 At Sea

Mon 11/05/2026 At Sea

Tue 12/05/2026 At Sea



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Day-by-day continued ...

Wed 13/05/2026 At Sea

Thu 14/05/2026 At Sea

Fri 15/05/2026 Southampton Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Standard Inside (IF) £1439 Standard Inside (IE) £1529

Standard Inside (IC) £1529 Standard Inside (IB) £1574

Atrium view inside (HB) £1664 Standard Oceanview (EF) £2024

Standard Single Oceanview Stateroom (KB) £3194 Balcony Stateroom (obstructed view) (DC) £2159

Balcony Stateroom (obstructed view) (DB) £2159 Balcony Stateroom (BZ) £2204

Balcony Stateroom (BY) £2249 Balcony Stateroom (BV) £2294

Balcony Stateroom (BU) £2384 Balcony Stateroom (BF) £2564

Balcony Stateroom (sheltered) (BB) £2744 Balcony Stateroom (BC) £2654

Princess Suite (P1) £5949 Queens Suite (Q7) £6899

Penthouse (Q3) £11399

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


